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Provisional Entry List 
(Subject to change until the Technical Meeting on 26 Aug., 2021) 

Individual BC1 

  

GBR DAVID SMITH M 1 

THA WITSANU HUADPRADIT M 2 

NED DANIEL PEREZ M 3 

SVK TOMAS KRAL M 4 

BRA JOSE CARLOS CHAGAS DE OLIVEIRA M 5 

RPC MIKHAIL GUTNIK M 6 

KOR YOUNGJIN ROH M 7 

KOR SUNGJOON JUNG M 8 

JPN TAKUMI NAKAMURA M 9 

MEX EDUARDO SANCHEZ REYES M 10 

MAS WEI LUN CHEW M 11 

BRA GUILHERME MORAES M 14 

POR ANDRE RAMOS M 18 

JPN YURIKO FUJII F 19 

THA SUBIN TIPMANEE F 20 

CZE KATERINA CURINOVA F 22 

ARG MAURICIO IBARBURE M 45 

CHN QI ZHANG F 47 

BRA ANDREZA VITORIA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA F 66 

RPC OLGA DOLGOVA F 80 



 

©The Tokyo Organising Committee of the Olympic and Paralympic Games. All rights reserved. 2 

Individual BC2 
  

THA WORAWUT SAENGAMPA M 1 

JPN HIDETAKA SUGIMURA M 2 

BRA MACIEL DE SOUSA SANTOS M 3 

THA WATCHARAPHON VONGSA M 4 

CHN ZHIQIANG YAN M 5 

POR ABILIO VALENTE M 6 

HKG HIU LAM YEUNG F 7 

RPC DMITRY KOZMIN M 8 

ISR NADAV LEVI M 9 

GBR CLAIRE TAGGART F 10 

POR CRISTINA GONCALVES F 11 

SVK ROBERT MEZIK M 12 

BEL FRANCIS ROMBOUTS M 13 

CAN DANIK ALLARD M 14 

ARG LUIS CRISTALDO M 16 

BRA NATALI MELLO DE FARIA F 18 

ARG JONATHAN AQUINO M 19 

SVK RASTISLAV KURILAK M 22 

JPN TAKAYUKI HIROSE M 23 

CHN ZHIJIAN LAN M 25 

POR NELSON FERNANDES M 30 

KOR YONGJIN LEE M 35 

RPC DIANA TSYPLINA F 46 

GBR WILL HIPWELL M 54 
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Individual BC3 
  

GRE GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS M 1 

HKG YUEN KEI HO F 2 

KOR HOWON JEONG M 3 

AUS DANIEL MICHEL M 4 

GBR JAMIE MCCOWAN M 5 

RPC ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV M 7 

CZE ADAM PESKA M 8 

ARG STEFANIA FERRANDO F 9 

BRA EVELYN VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA F 10 

BRA MATEUS RODRIGUES CARVALHO M 11 

POR JOSE MACEDO M 12 

JPN KAZUKI TAKAHASHI M 14 

POR AVELINO ANDRADE M 16 

BRA EVANI SOARES DA SILVA CALADO F 17 

JPN KEISUKE KAWAMOTO M 18 

SWE MARIA BJURSTROEM F 19 
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AUS SPENCER COTIE M 20 

GRE ANNA NTENTA F 24 

FRA SAMIR VAN DER BEKEN M 28 

GBR SCOTT MCCOWAN M 29 

THA SOMBOON CHAIPANICH F 30 

HKG TAK WAH TSE M 32 

KOR HANSOO KIM M 38 

POR ANA COSTA F 93 
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Individual BC4 
  

CAN ALISON LEVINE F 1 

GER BORIS NICOLAI M 2 

COL EUCLIDES GRISALES M 3 

CHN YUANSEN ZHENG M 4 

HKG YUK WING LEUNG M 5 

SVK SAMUEL ANDREJCIK M 6 

THA PORNCHOK LARPYEN M 7 

BRA ELISEU DOS SANTOS M 8 

CHN XIMEI LIN F 9 

GBR STEPHEN MCGUIRE M 10 

COL DUBAN CELY M 11 

CRO DAVOR KOMAR M 12 

HKG WAI YAN VIVIAN LAU F 14 

SVK MICHAELA BALCOVA F 15 

HKG KWAN HANG WONG M 16 

CAN IULIAN CIOBANU M 21 

RPC SERGEY SAFIN M 22 

GBR LOUIS SAUNDERS M 23 

THA RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK M 24 

BRA MARCELO DOS SANTOS M 28 

POR CARLA OLIVEIRA F 35 

JPN SHUN ESAKI M 39 

COL LEIDY CHICA CHICA F 41 

SVK MARTIN STREHARSKY M 73 
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Pairs BC3 
  

1 Greece PYRGIOTIS ANASTASIA F 
  

NTENTA ANNA F 
  

POLYCHRONIDIS GRIGORIOS M 

2 Hong Kong HO YUEN KEI F 
  

LIU WING TUNG F 
  

TSE TAK WAH M 

3 Australia COTIE SPENCER M 
  

LEESON JAMIESON F 
  

MICHEL DANIEL M 

4 South Korea CHOI YEJIN F 
  

JEONG HOWON M 
  

KIM HANSOO M 

5 France VAN DER BEKEN SAMIR M 
  

HECKEL SONIA F 
  

BRENEK RODRIGUE M 

6 Brazil SOARES DA SILVA CALADO EVANI F 
  

DE OLIVEIRA EVELYN F 
  

CARVALHO MATEUS M 

7 Japan KAWAMOTO KEISUKE M 
  

TAKAHASHI KAZUKI M 
  

TANAKA KEIKO F 

8 Great Britain MCCOWAN SCOTT M 
  

MCCOWAN JAMIE M 
  

MOULAM BETHANY F 

9 Thailand CHAIPANICH SOMBOON F 
  

KLA-HAN LADAMANEE F 
  

CHAEMCHOI EKKARAT M 

10 Portugal COSTA ANA F 
  

ANDRADE AVELINO M 
  

MACEDO JOSE M 
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Pairs BC4 
   

1 Slovakia ANDREJCIK SAMUEL M 
  

BALCOVA MICHAELA F 
  

STREHARSKY MARTIN M 

2 Hong Kong LAU WAI YAN VIVIAN F 
  

LEUNG YUK WING M 
  

WONG KWAN HANG M 

3 Thailand LARPYEN PORNCHOK M 
  

SOMSANUK RITTHIKRAI M 
  

PHONSILA NUANCHAN F 

4 Canada CIOBANU IULIAN M 
  

DISPALTRO MARCO M 
  

LEVINE ALISON F 

5 Great Britain MCGUIRE STEPHEN M 
  

SAUNDERS LOUIS M 
  

EDWARDS EVIE F 

6 RPC ADONINA DARIA F 
  

SAFIN SERGEY M 
  

FROLOV IVAN M 

7 Colombia CELY DUBAN M 
  

CHICA CHICA LEIDY F 
  

GRISALES EUCLIDES M 

8 Portugal OLIVEIRA CARLA F 
  

CRUZ MANUEL M 
  

CLARA PEDRO M 

9 Brazil DOS SANTOS ELISEU M 
  

DOS SANTOS MARCELO M 
  

DA SILVA ERCILEIDE F 

19 Japan ESAKI SHUN M 
  

KIMURA JURI F 
  

FURUMITSU WATARU M 
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Teams BC1/BC2 
    

1 Thailand HUADPRADIT WITSANU M BC1 
  

TIPMANEE SUBIN F BC1 
  

SAENGAMPA WORAWUT M BC2 
  

VONGSA WATCHARAPHON M BC2 

2 Japan SUGIMURA HIDETAKA M BC2 
  

NAKAMURA TAKUMI M BC1 
  

HIROSE TAKAYUKI M BC2 
  

FUJII YURIKO F BC1 

3 Brazil DE OLIVEIRA JOSE CARLOS CHAGAS M BC1 
  

SANTOS MACIEL M BC2 
  

DE FARIA NATALI F BC2 
  

DE OLIVEIRA ANDREZA VITORIA F BC1 

4 China ZHANG QI F BC1 
  

YAN ZHIQIANG M BC2 
  

LAN ZHIJIAN M BC2 

5 RPC GUTNIK MIKHAIL M BC1 
  

KOZMIN DMITRY M BC2 
  

TSYPLINA DIANA F BC2 
  

DOLGOVA OLGA F BC1 

6 South Korea JUNG SUNGJOON M BC1 
  

ROH YOUNGJIN M BC1 
  

JEONG SOYEONG F BC2 
  

LEE YONGJIN M BC2 

7 Portugal RAMOS ANDRE M BC1 
  

VALENTE ABILIO M BC2 
  

GONCALVES CRISTINA F BC2 
  

FERNANDES NELSON M BC2 

8 Great Britain SMITH DAVID M BC1 
  

TAGGART CLAIRE F BC2 
  

HIPWELL WILL M BC2 
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9 Argentina AQUINO JONATHAN M BC2 
  

FLORES AILEN F BC1 
  

IBARBURE MAURICIO M BC1 
  

CRISTALDO LUIS M BC2 

10 Slovakia KRAL TOMAS M BC1 
  

KURILAK RASTISLAV M BC2 
  

MEZIK ROBERT M BC2 
  

KUDLACOVA KRISTINA F BC2 

 

 


